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Jaton
Jaton
Gerster
Liardon
Dizerens
Jordan
Jaton
Blanc

Prénom
Victor
Céline
Alexandre
Quentin
Valériane
Schéar
Mathilde
Dario

Date naissance

2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000

Classement cible des Jeunes

Total

691
630
595
412
346
335
215
127

Coup
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Profond

84
92
98
92
72
71
71
42



